
St. Nicholas Catholic High School

Contract No: Sandbach & Holmes Chapel Route

Revised Timings
Amended Centurion Way Drop-Off Point

05.11.2018
11.01.2019

Removed Holmes Chapel Pick-up Point 03.09.2019

Pick up Point Pick-Up Time Return Time
The Co-op, Abbey Road/Middlewich Road 7:30 16:24

The Turnpike 7:40 16:15

Warmingham Lane/Long Lane South 7:42 16:13

The Skate Park, Booth Lane/St Annes Avenue 7:45 16:12

Bull Ring Bus layby 7:52 16:05

Cats Bar Bus layby 7:56 16:08

Centurion Way
B5309 Approaching Round-About - Drop-Off P.M 8:05 16:00

The Co-op, Middlewich Road/Shipbrook Road 8:15 15:52

Middlewich Road/Hargreaves Road 8:17 15:50

Just before Chester Way Roundabout 8:20 15:47

Bottom of Castle Hill 8:23 15:45

Chester Road, The Blue Barrell 8:25 15:44

St. Nicholas Catholic High School 8:35 15:25


